
Sr_No. FolioNo name JointHolder1 JointHolder2 Address1 Address2 Address3 Address4 Pincode  Holding DIV_AMT

1 1201090003998781 KANTILAL RATILAL SHRIMALI 6 KRISHNA TENAMENT CHANDKHEDA CHANDKHEDA OPP VRAJ TENAMENT AHMEDABAD 382424 12 4.50
2 1201090004547265 AMIT KUMAR 38EO,TEEKA-BASSI,TEH BHORANJ DISTT HAMIRPUR NR ABROL MADICAL STORE HAMIRPUR 176045 20 7.50
3 1201090009900702 DIGVIJAY SINGH WARD NO- 3, CINEMA ROAD H. NO- 447 OBRA- SONEBHADRA OBRA 231219 40 15.00
4 1201090009912150 RAJENDRA YADAV VILL-KANDHERI POST-DUMRAON MAU 275101 15 5.63
5 1201090009938249 VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL H.NO-7-D-26, CINEMA ROAD OBRA-SONEBHADRA OBRA 231219 100 37.50
6 1201090009938861 KADALVADI RAMACHANDRARAQO SATHISCHANDRA C/O AKBARPUR CHINI MILL MIJHURA AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224122 200 75.00
7 1201090009944455 RAM MANOHAR LAL VILL MAHAMDAPUR PO  MAHAMDAPUR KHERI 262722 45 16.88
8 1201090009955256 MALVIKA TIWARI AT-HOUSE NO-716 SAHADATPURA PURANI  TEHSIL- SADAR MAU 275101 100 37.50
9 1201580000407142 SURESH DEORAOJI DOIFODE PLOT NO 39 OPP BAJAJ PATNI WARDHA ROAD BUTIBORI NAGPUR 441108 200 75.00

10 1201890000025441 RANJANA BHADURI KALAMBAGH ROAD BESIDE L.S. COLLEGE GATE MUZAFFARPUR 842001 120 45.00
11 1201910102355033 RAHUL ANANTRAO PAWAR RBI/477/3 SANGAM RLY COLONY AT/PO/TAL DAUND PUNE 413801 81 30.38
12 1202390000096134 ALICE MATHEW . KUNNUMPURATHU (H) PLASSANAL P O] PALA KOTTAYAM 686579 180 67.50
13 1202420000494530 RADHEY SHYAM JAWARANI 238 ARYA NAGAR SITAPUR 261001 50 18.75
14 1202540000008289 POONAM GARG PAWAN KUMAR GARG 2585 H.I.G. FLATS DUGRI URBAN ESTATE PHASE II LUDHIANA 141002 30 11.25
15 1202990000884511 RAM SWARUP SONI C 12 SHIV PARK AMBA BARI JAIPUR 302023 10 3.75
16 1203320004888225 MANGUKIYA BHAGVATIBEN K FLAT NO B/901 9TH F BUILD B JAINAM RESIDENCY PAL ROAD PAL SURAT 395009 13 4.88
17 1203350000041541 SANJAY BHANGALE A 133 O P M AMLAI SHAHDOL SHAHDOL 484117 150 56.25
18 1203350000399994 SHAILESH VASANT MANGURE PATIL CHOUK SOMAVAR PETH RAIBAG TALK RAIBAG DIST BELGAUM 591317 25 9.38
19 1203350000407921 K BALASUBRAMANIAN . N NO 2 1061 F THULASI APPT V G PGOKUL NR 1ST MAIN RD IV CROSS ST NEAR RATHA NR PERUMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600100 30 11.25
20 1203350000437199 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 3 344 NEAR VISHWAKARMA AARAMACHIN PADRA REWA REWA 486001 1 0.38
21 1203350000827528 NITESH SARWA SURENDRA NAGAR KUCHAMAN CITY NAGUAR DIST KUCHAMAN CITY 341508 50 18.75
22 1203350001599520 BINOD KUMAR SINGH VIDYAPATI NAGAR SAHARSA SAHARSA SAHARSA 852201 30 11.25
23 1203600001040351 PRASHANT SHINDE 204/B 2ND FLR SAKAI SHRADDHA UMELA TAL VASAI THANE 401201 25 9.38
24 1203840000845152 DEEPAK JAIN JINESH CHAND JAIN HOUSE -587 NUNHAI SARAFA DIXIT PURA JABALPUR 482002 100 37.50
25 1204180000042350 RAJ RANI GUPTA SARAY SHEKH AALAM KHURJA BULANDSHAHR 203131 45 16.88
26 1204470005675510 GADDAM SRINIVASA RAO D NO 8-8-103 NEHRU NAGAR 3RD LINE GUNTUR 522001 2 11.25
27 1204470006473823 SHAHID SALIM KHAN BUNGLOW NO 1, SAMEER HOUSE GOLDEN NEST PHASE 3 MIRA ROAD THANE 401105 2 5.25
28 1204550000046297 MASKARNEHAS ANIL HENRY E 14 SURYODAYA COMPLEX KALBHOR NAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNE 411019 42 15.75
29 1204550000046453 SANDEEP SURYAKANT SAWANT 111 RAJAS SOC KATRAJ PUNE 411037 270 101.25
30 1204940000078018 DEEPA JOSHI A- 26 SHYAM VIHAR COLONY AADARSH NAGAR MUKHANI HALDWANI 263139 3 3.75
31 1302080000083641 KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD. NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, BENGALURU 560020 7 2.63
32 IN30009510199451 Jyothi Lakshmi Srinivasan                                                                                                                                                                               Nagarathna Srinivasan                        321/C, Deodhar Road Appaji Ramachandra Bldg Matunga Mumbai 400019    280 105.00
33 IN30012611218218 ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                                                                                            HDFC BANK LIMITED, CUSTODY OPERATIONSEMPIRE PLAZA TWR-1,  4TH FLOOR, CHANDAN NAGARLBS MARG,VIKHROLI WESTMUMBAI 400083    330 123.75
34 IN30018310218305 MAHESWAR BEHERA                                                                                                                                                                                         DAMODARPUR DAMODARPURPANKALO PO GANJAM GANJAM 761026    20 7.50
35 IN30018310651169 RAICHAND LILADHAR SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                  CHANCHAL RAICHAND SHAH                       J 10 A P M C MKT II GRAIN MARKET TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI 400703    1000 375.00
36 IN30023914382461 SUJA SARA THOMAS                                                                                                                                                                                        NADAYIL POTHENPURAM PAMPADY KOTTAYAM 686502    30 11.25
37 IN30036020863034 SORAB KAIKHUSHROO MODI                                                                                                                                                                                  41-42-C MEHRINA 51/C NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI 400036    10 3.75
38 IN30038610070161 MOHAN  PANDURANG  PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                 602/  SAIDHAM  APARTMENTS HUTATMA CHAFEKAR  BANDHU  MARG MULUND   EAST MUMBAI 400081    1660 622.50
39 IN30039412859669 T G KALARANI                                                                                                                                                                                            7 GRACE GARDEN ETTUPATTAI PUTHUR TENNUR TRICHY ETTUPATTAI COMPOUND PUTHUR TRICHY TAMIL NADU 620017    30 11.25
40 IN30039416777538 P EZHILARASU                                                                                                                                                                                            NO-27 VENUGOPALSAMY STREET CHENNAI 600037    3 1.13
41 IN30039417045859 AFROZ N S                                                                                                                                                                                               C/O M M YADDKAR MUSLIM GALLI BELGAUM 590006    15 5.63
42 IN30039417733060 PRAVEEN BHARTI                                                                                                                                                                                          HNO 40 PRIYA NEAR THANA NARHOLI  POST ADUKI MATHURA 281006    1 0.38
43 IN30048411659363 BASAVRAJ VIRUPANNA SAMALAD                                                                                                                                                                              DRAKSHAYANI BASAVRAJ SAMALAD                 A 001, SAI CHARAN APT OPP VIVA COLLEGE VIRAR WEST 401303    10 3.75
44 IN30049210000140 RAJNARAYAN FIN SRV LTD                                                                                                                                                                                  NO.15 APPA KANNU STREET ROYEPATTAH CHENNAI 600014    6 2.25
45 IN30051310637942 PRAKASH CHANDRAN K                                                                                                                                                                                      195 INDRAGANDHI VEETHI PALAYAPALAYAM SURAMPATTI ERODE 638011    30 11.25
46 IN30051311943968 M P ANNAMALAI                                                                                                                                                                                           39 2ND CROSS STREET GANDHI NAGAR GOBI TAMILNADU 638452    3 1.13
47 IN30051311956875 BHOLESING BADALSING GIRASE                                                                                                                                                                              12 GANESH CHOWK MAYARAM KULGAONBADLAPUR THANE 421503    5 1.88
48 IN30051312371869 ANIL KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                                                                                                                        2/58 CHAMPA NAGAR BEAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 305901    1000 375.00
49 IN30051312896512 NISHATH BANU                                                                                                                                                                                            W/O HUSSAIN KALAPPATTIL P O AMMINIKKAD MALAPPURAM D T KERALA 679322    25 9.38
50 IN30051313912288 PERINI SURESH BABU B                                                                                                                                                                                    DOOR NO 18 PLOT NO 30 KURUNZI STREET SAKTHI NAGAR ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600088    25 9.38
51 IN30051316209926 MAVIS CHRISTINE DSOUZA                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO 68 ROOM NO D 7 YASHOMANDIR CHS GORAI I BORIVALI WMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092    10 3.75
52 IN30051318665615 ANJALI KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                           9 4 86/117/A SALARJUNG COLONY SOUTH RTO OFFICE MEHIDIPATNAM HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500008    75 28.13
53 IN30051319155739 DOGGA JHANSI JAYACHANDANA                                                                                                                                                                               H NO A 422 PHASE 1 ALLWYN KUKATPALLY NEAR PHASE 1 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500072    15 5.63
54 IN30051319571073 REKHA SANJAY PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                      14A/31 BRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE WEST BRINDAVAN BUS STOP THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601    1 6.38
55 IN30051319600897 UDAY PRAKASH                                                                                                                                                                                            GN ASHIRBADH APARTMENT A G OFFICE ROAD DORANDA RANCHI JHARKHAND 834002    5 1.88
56 IN30051321157387 PIYUSH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                            NO 213 MATHRUSREE ORCHID HOMES KEMPAPURA YEMLUR MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037    20 7.50
57 IN30059710181453 KOUSIGAN.K.V.R                                                                                                                                                                                          32 B, NEW COLONY VANNARPETTAI TIRUNELVELI 627003    450 168.75
58 IN30070810336769 KAMLESH                                                                                                                                                                                                 791 SOUTH CIVIL LINE MUZAFFARNAGAR U P 251001    97 36.38
59 IN30074910177636 SANGEETA SATISH BUDHAKAR                                                                                                                                                                                SATISH LAXMAN BUDHAKAR                       A/51 , PALM ACRES  CHS GAVANPADA MULUND (EAST) MUMBAI 400081    1500 562.50
60 IN30088813261750 ANITA ANANT SABADRA                                                                                                                                                                                     ANANT NAVALMAL SABADRA                       116 SARDA SANKUL M G ROAD NASHIK, NASHIK 422001    10 3.75
61 IN30088813471255 MEHUL A. MODI                                                                                                                                                                                           1302-CHALLENGER-1 THAKUR VILLAGE W.E. HIGHWAY KANDIVLI (E), MUMBAI 400101    15 5.63
62 IN30088814910987 JASHNANI LEASING   AND FINANCE LTD                                                                                                                                                                      227 G ROOM NO 15   16 NARNARAIN MANDIR BUILDING KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002    14 5.25
63 IN30102220343252 NETYAM GIRIJA                                                                                                                                                                                           D301  MATRUSRI APTS HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD AP 500029    67 25.13
64 IN30113510170806 NAVIN N SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                            16/11 BINNY CESCENT BENSON TOWN BANGALORE 560046    450 168.75
65 IN30115120267970 VIJAY NARAINDAS SAJNANI                                                                                                                                                                                 PRITI VIJAY SAJNANI                          H 3 A HARIDWAR CHS LTD EVERSHINE NAGAR OFF MALAD LINK RDNEAR SBI MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064    25 9.38
66 IN30115120675693 PRAKASH SATAPPA KARIGAR                                                                                                                                                                                 2891/A SANKESHWAR TAL HUKKERI BELGAUM 591313    100 37.50
67 IN30115126149503 ARUNKUMAR HARIVANSH SINGH                                                                                                                                                                               SWAMI LILASHAH KUTIYA B - 3 GAYATRINAGAR ADIPUR, GUJARAT 370205    200 75.00
68 IN30133018907963 E G MURALEEDHARAN PILLAI                                                                                                                                                                                SREEMURALI KAITHARAM P O NORTH PARAVUR ERNAKULAM 683519    270 101.25
69 IN30133019945381 MATHEW EAPEN T                                                                                                                                                                                          ANNAMMA MATHEW                               KUNNATHETTUKARIYIL VADAKKENADA ROAD MUTTAMBALAM PO KOTTAYAM 686004    30 11.25



70 IN30143610187635 VINOD KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                        ADHYTMA SADHNA KENDRA JAIN TEMPLE CHHATAR PUR P. O. MEHRAULI 110030    400 150.00
71 IN30143610353326 YASH DHINGRA                                                                                                                                                                                            NO 257 BHARAT NAGAR BATHINDA PB 151001    30 11.25
72 IN30143610436296 ASHA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                            KASHI NATH BANSAL                            I-9 MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI 110065    5 1.88
73 IN30147720007834 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                           C/O DISHANT AND CO. 8- FIRST FLOOR, SIRSA CLUB COMPLEX, SIRSA ,HARYANA 125055    5 1.88
74 IN30150810090654 RACHIT SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                           226/19, ARYA SAMAJ GALI ANAJ MANDI BAHADURGARH HARYANA 124507    5 1.88
75 IN30154915588885 HOME TRADE LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                      TOWER-3,5TH FLOOR INTERNATIONAL INFOTECH PARK VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 411001    110 41.25
76 IN30154919123884 KUMKUM SINHA                                                                                                                                                                                            Q NO B/9 B S E B COLONY NEW PUNAICHAK NEAR D A V PUB SCHOOL PATNA 800023    270 101.25
77 IN30154938844495 BHARAT KHATER                                                                                                                                                                                           AVI-N-ASH U-7 GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO 4 JUHU MUMBAI 400049    60 22.50
78 IN30160410825697 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                                                                                                                      RASP BERRY JSR SAHARA GARDEN CITY JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR 831013    208 78.00
79 IN30177410040117 Ashwani Gupta                                                                                                                                                                                           House No 451 Ward No 2 Aggarwal Colony Bahadurgarh   Haryana 124507    38 14.25
80 IN30177411581610 ASHOKKUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                              6024/3 POCKET D-6 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070    100 37.50
81 IN30177411928136 RICHA UPADHYAYA                                                                                                                                                                                         5/169 MOHAN NAGAR BAROLLA BYPASS ALIGARH 202001    1 0.38
82 IN30198310316183 GEETU KASTURIA                                                                                                                                                                                          108- R, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT (HAR.) 132103    50 18.75
83 IN30214810819004 B V VISWESWARA                                                                                                                                                                                          NO 32/2 SANNIDHI ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004    5 1.88
84 IN30223610728264 DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT                                                                                                                                                                                    C 75 POCKET 1 KEMDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 82 NOIDA 201304    70 26.25
85 IN30226912096447 AHMED UDDIN RAZI                                                                                                                                                                                        22-4-662 YAKUTPURA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500027    60 22.50
86 TKA0000089 ALKA JAIN 5/178 SUNDER VIHAR NEW DELHI  WEST DELHI 110087    50 18.75
87 TKA0012156 AGARWAL K KANT C/O RAJ BHAWAN 109/5 I MODEL HOUSE LUCKNOW  LUCKNOW 226001    540 202.50
88 TKA0012186 AJIT M NAIK SHANTI M NAIK ADVOCATE I P M COLONY DANDELI KARNATAKA KARWAR 581325    30 11.25
89 TKA0012247 AMAR AGARWAL ATHIYA AGARWAL 13 CATHEDRAL ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600086    540 202.50
90 TKA0012253 AMARJIT SINGH BRAR H NO: 60 CHARAN BAGH PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001    120 45.00
91 TKA0012255 AMARVIR SINGH 13-A MODEL TOWN PATIALA PUNJAB  0 0         180 67.50
92 TKA0012282 AMIT MEHTA DIVYA MEHTA 9-B AJENDRA PARK OPP. KUMKHNATHSOC MANI NAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008    30 11.25
93 TKA0012334 ANAND SHAH NIRAV SHAH B/44 SKYLARK APPT B/H JAYSAFALI ROW HOUSE SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015    30 11.25
94 TKA0012342 ANANDHI SEETHARAMAN K 262/10 ANBU COLONY 7TH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040    187 70.13
95 TKA0012368 ANAPARTHY SATYANARAYANA KANURU PERAVALI MANDAL W G DIST  WEST GODAVARI 534329    270 101.25
96 TKA0012372 ANBARASI D 11A NARAYANASAMY PURAM ARISI PALAYAM SALEM  SALEM 636009    30 11.25
97 TKA0012380 ANIL ANAND C/O GITA SURGICALS 23 NYNIAPPA NAICK STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600003    30 11.25
98 TKA0012401 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA C/O RAJARAM ANIL KUMAR SADAR BAZAR JOURA DISTT MORENA M P MORENA 476221    30 11.25
99 TKA0012412 ANIL PAREEK 24 DHULESHWAR GARDEN JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001    60 22.50

100 TKA0012439 ANITHA L 421 MAIN BAZAAR VELLORE  NORTH ARCOT 632004    30 11.25
101 TKA0012471 ANNA VERGHESE PROPRIETRIX :: PANAMID TREADS P JOHN ZACHARIAH BUILDINGS P B NO. 128 KOTTAYAM KERALA KOTTAYAM 686001    180 67.50
102 TKA0012496 ANSUKHLAL R HEMANI D/503 'MANISH PARK' PUMP HOUSE RASMATA JIJABAI ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093    120 45.00
103 TKA0012504 ANTONY L P GERARD SATISH 7 MILLERS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    60 22.50
104 TKA0012523 ANURADHA CHANDER 54/8 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110060    30 11.25
105 TKA0012532 ANURAJ SANDHU 47 SECTOR - 8A CHANDIGARH  0 0         720 270.00
106 TKA0012546 APPAKKUTTY N 3/88 FOURTH STREET KAMARAJ NAGAR KUMBAKONAM TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 612002    120 45.00
107 TKA0012552 APPU G 62 MARIAPPAN STREET RAMNAGAR P.O. COIMBATORE  COIMBATORE 641009    39 14.63
108 TKA0012608 ARUNACHALAM D S 14/1 GIRI STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600033    30 11.25
109 TKA0012638 ASHA DAVL B-5/175 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110029    187 70.13
110 TKA0012682 ASHOK KUMAR BHANSALI 77 SECTION - 7 NEW POWER HOUSE ROAD JODHPUR  JODHPUR 342001    30 11.25
111 TKA0012740 ASMA ATHIF MUJAWAR ATHIF MUJAWAR NOOR MAHAL CLUB ROAD BELGAUM  BELGAUM 590001    30 11.25
112 TKA0012774 AUNRAG ARORA PROMILA ARORA 23/17 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEWDELHI  NEW DELHI 110008    30 11.25
113 TKA0012780 AVINASH KOHLI SHARDA KOHLI C-1 MUSTJAB QUARTERS AGRA CANTT AGRA (UP)  AGRA 282001    180 67.50
114 TKB0012112 BABU LAL GUPTA 62-E-BLOCK SRI GANGA NAGAR  SRIGANGANAGAR 335001    92 34.50
115 TKB0012130 BADRUDDIN YUSUF LEHRY 1 PERIANNA MAISTRY STREET POST BOX N.1740 CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    150 56.25
116 TKB0012185 BALASUBRAMANIAN P SUDAKARAN P 2 BAGARSHA STREET VILLUPURAM  SOUTH ARCOT 605602    30 11.25
117 TKB0012225 BANSILAL B SHILPA TEXTILES CHAMARAJA DOUBLE ROAD MYSORE  MYSORE 570024    67 25.13
118 TKB0012232 BANWARI LAL GUPTA D-160 DAKSHIN PURI DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR - V NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110062    30 11.25
119 TKB0012306 BHARAT RAMJIBHAI MAKWANA NILESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH NAGARDAS MOHANLAL 104 BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG BHARAT HOUSE  3RD FLOOR FORT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001    60 22.50
120 TKB0012326 BHASKAR B V 6 DAMODARA MURTHY ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    30 11.25
121 TKB0012343 BHAVANA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN D/O ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 22/53 BAGHANTA LOHA MANDI AGRA  AGRA 282002    30 11.25
122 TKB0012346 BHAVANI DEVI KALAGA VENKOTRAM RAO KALAGA H NO 2-7-618 EXCISE COLNY HANMAKONDA WARANGAL DIST (AP) WARANGAL 506001    30 11.25
123 TKB0012350 BHAVARI BAI TARACHAND C JAIN SHASHIKANT T JAIN 1094  18TH CENTRAL CROSS ROAD M K B NAGAR VYASARPADI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600039    2 0.75
124 TKB0012379 BHUPENDRAKUMAR SHAH C/O LOVELY WEARS 217 M G ROAD YASWANTGANJ 2ND FLR INDORE M P INDORE 452002    30 11.25
125 TKB0012386 BHUVANESHWARI M MOHAN K G 103 VASUGI STREET SAIT COLONY ERODE  PERIYAR 638001    187 70.13
126 TKC0000093 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHENDE BALKRISHNA KESHAV SHENDE 23-61 H IG {M H B} COMPLEX SHRI KRISHNA CHANDRA MARG BANDRA RECLAMATION (WEST) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050    10350 3881.25
127 TKC0012125 CHANDER NEROOR VISION CARE CENTRE 16 VENKATRAMAN STREET SRINIVASA AVENUE R A PURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028    373 139.88
128 TKC0012166 CHANDRAKANT J SANGHVI OPP. CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA GANGA BAZAR ANJAR - KUTCH GUJARAT KACHCHH 370110    30 11.25
129 TKC0012175 CHANDRAN K P 141 GOBI ROAD KUNNATHUR PO PERIYAR DT TAMILNADU PERIYAR 638103    30 11.25
130 TKC0012185 CHANDRASEKAR S C/O GOLDEN 44 K.P.N. COLONY THIRD STREET TIRUPUR COIMBATORE 641601    300 112.50
131 TKC0012230 CHEBROLU LAKSHMI K V NARASIMHA RAO D NO: 2-1-17/3 NEAR M G C MARKET NARASARAOPET GUNTUR 522601    187 70.13
132 TKC0012240 CHERYL COELHO PH-2 ALSA MANOR 72 HARRINGTON ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600031    373 139.88
133 TKD0012145 DEBASISH MANSINGH AUL RANI COMPOUND BADAMBADI CUTTACK ORISSA CUTTACK 753009    30 11.25
134 TKD0012167 DEEPAK SIGH P 12 MOOKATHAL ST PURASAWALKAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600007    30 11.25
135 TKD0012210 DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA C/O D N GUPTA ASSOCIATES 4 BALLAV DASS STREET 3RD FLOOR R NO. 335 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007    2 0.75
136 TKD0012254 DHAVAMANI G GANESAN V PLOT NO:3 DOOR NO:5 GANAPATHY AVENUE ANNAI ANJUGAM NAGAR URAPAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 603202    180 67.50
137 TKD0012304 DINESH BANSAL HITECH INNOVATIONS 175 INDUSTRIAL AREA - 2 CHANDIGARH  CHANDIGARH 160002    120 45.00
138 TKD0012343 DIWAKAR J 287  38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYA NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560070    30 11.25
139 TKD0012357 DRASANNA KUMAR JANI PLOT NO-1933 3RD BANK COLONEY SARDAR NAGAR BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364002    373 139.88



140 TKE0012118 ELANGOVAN K 16 MOHANUR ROAD GANDHI NAGAR NAMAKKAL SALEM DISTRICT SALEM 637002    60 22.50
141 TKE0012119 ELANGOVAN KP 200 WEST MASI STREET MADURAI  MADURAI 625001    6 2.25
142 TKF0010407 FALGUN J MEHTA 3 PRANAV FLATS SWAMINARAYAN COLONY RAMAG ROADMANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380028    10 3.75
143 TKF0012108 FARIDA IMRAN BEST DRILL CENTRE 41 ARMENIAN STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    30 11.25
144 TKF0012111 FARZANA PARVEEN 398 NISHATGUNJ LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  LUCKNOW 226007    120 45.00
145 TKF0012112 FATAMA FAKRUDDIN NURRUDDIN ASGERALI SEVWALA C/O DHARMACI X LANE TAYABI MANZIL 5TH FLOOR R NO.58 MUMBAI MUMBAI 400003    1119 419.63
146 TKF0012115 FATHUMUTHU H A 786 K N K ROAD ERODE  PERIYAR 638003    360 135.00
147 TKF0012116 FAZLUL HUQ A 12-A/2 VASANTHA AVENUE M R C NAGAR SOUTH BEACH ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028    30 11.25
148 TKG0012226 GEORGE PHILIP KOTTUKAPPALLY KAPPUMTHALA POST KTM DISTRICT KERALA KOTTAYAM 686613    180 67.50
149 TKG0012334 GOVIND GOYAL SURAJ AGRABATTI AGENCY JUMERATI CHOURAHA BHOPAL M P  BHOPAL 462001    187 70.13
150 TKG0012373 GUPTA SHIV KUMAR R 8 CHANDRASEN BUNGLOW NEAR NRI TOWERS :: HIGH COURT JUDGESBUNGLOWS :: B/H CARNIVAL RESTAURANTPOST . THALTEJ AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD380054    120 45.00
151 TKG0012377 GURDARSHAN KAUR 7 A CIVIL LINES BATHINDA PUNJAB  BHATINDA 151001    30 11.25
152 TKH0000174 HEMLATA RAVJI CHURI RAVJI KESHAV CHURI B-3 201 KAMALA NAGAR  2ND FLR M G ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067    1180 442.50
153 TKH0000252 HITEN PRASAN DALAL A-502 MAYUR APARTMENTS MILITARY ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400069    750 281.25
154 TKH0012160 HARISH BHAGWAN PRASAD SHARMA CHANDRASHEKAR JANARDHAN SHA 1 SUSHIL NAGAR NIZAMPURA MAIN ROAD NIZAMPURA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA VADODARA 390002    120 45.00
155 TKH0012169 HARISH L DABHOYA NAYANA H DABHOYA PANCH-RATNA GR FLOOR OPP GOKUL HOTEL MANDAPESHWAR ROADBORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092    60 22.50
156 TKH0012175 HARISHCHANDRA GEDIMAL GADWANI KAMLABAI HARISHCHANDRA GADWANI GURU NANAK DEO MARG PODDAR GARDEN WARDHA  WARDHA 442001    30 11.25
157 TKH0012215 HEMA HARIHARAN NO: 44 RITA APTS DEVI DAYAL ROAD MULUND (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080    480 180.00
158 TKI0000181 ISHVERBHAI S PATEL KANTABEN I PATEL AT GOJI P O SARBHON DIST SURAT  SURAT 394350    910 341.25
159 TKI0012160 ISHWARDAS B JAISINGHANI PUSPADEVI I JAISINGHANI S B SADAN C 24 JAGRATI SOCIETY HARNI ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390022    120 45.00
160 TKI0012165 ISMAIL GHANI N A E C/O ISMAIL AGENCIES 60 THATHA MUTHIAPPAN STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    150 56.25
161 TKI0012166 ISMAILKHAN JALALKHAN BLOCH ALIBAG APARTMENT A/6 INSIDE KHAJA GATE NR RAMDEVIPUR MANDIRJAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001    90 33.75
162 TKJ0012100 JABARULLA KHAN A 37/1 PALAIYAPPAN STREET 2ND FLOOR SEVEN WELLS CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001    150 56.25
163 TKJ0012119 JAGANNATH SEKAR RADHIKA SEKAR 128 DEFENCE COLONY CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600097    60 22.50
164 TKJ0012160 JAIN S P LEENA JAIN 60/27 JAIN NIWAS ASHOK NAGAR DELHI  NEW DELHI 110018    360 135.00
165 TKJ0012170 JALEEL P A 14/869 A ANUGRAH SUJATHA ROAD KOCHI  ERNAKULAM 682002    60 22.50
166 TKJ0012226 JAWAHARLAL NO 189 V M STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600014    30 11.25
167 TKJ0012249 JAYALAKSHMI B 216 2ND MAIN ROAD VENKATRAMAN NAGAR CHITLAPAKKAM POST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600064    120 45.00
168 TKJ0012255 JAYALAKSHMI P SHANKAR P S/O RAMAN V P NO 3 BALAVINAYAGAR KOIL ST TAMBARAM SANTORIUM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600047    120 45.00
169 TKJ0012304 JAYASANKAR S FLAT NO:5 ROHINI SRIPRIPA APARTMENTS32 E.V.S. STREET RANGA NAGAR SRIRANGAM TRICHY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006    30 11.25
170 TKJ0012318 JAYENDRA KARAMSHI SHAH KUMUD JAYENDRA 'JASMIN' SUMMAIR CLUB ROAD OPP JOLLY BUNGLOW JAMNAGAR  JAMNAGAR 361005    720 270.00
171 TKJ0012323 JAYESH HEMANI 503/D MANISH PARK PUMP HOUSE RAJMATA JIJABAI ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093    30 11.25
172 TKJ0012330 JAYSHREE BEN M SHAH A/55 BHAVNA TENAMENTS NEAR OLD RAILWAY RANIP AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382480    2 0.75
173 TKJ0012333 JAYSHREE P KHALEEL SHIRAZI ESTATE 4TH FLOOR 299 PANTHEON ROAD EGMORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008    187 70.13
174 TKJ0012354 JESSY MATHEWS JOHAN MATHEWS D/165 HINDU COLONY NANGANALLUR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600061    30 11.25
175 TKJ0012379 JINKA UDAYA BHASKARA RAO NEAR A S M G J COLLEGE H NO 3-5-19 PONNOUR  GUNTUR 522124    120 45.00
176 TKJ0012383 JITENDER KAPOOR H NO 507 SECTOR - 2 PANCHKULA HARYANA PANCHKULA 134109    120 45.00
177 TKJ0012390 JITENDRA HEMANI 503/D MANISH PARK PUMP HOUSE RAJMATA JIJABAI ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093    30 11.25
178 TKK0012104 KADER SULTAN K 45 SAIVAMUTHIAH STREET MUTHIALPET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    150 56.25
179 TKK0012160 KALPANA M PATEL 36 FLOWERS ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    60 22.50
180 TKK0012224 KAMATH M R DOOR NO:9 ANUGUNA 12TH CROSS KALIDASA ROAD V.V. MOHOLLA MYSORE MYSORE 570002    120 45.00
181 TKK0012250 KANAGARAJAN S V NO 60 SECOND SECTOR 12TH STREET K K NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078    30 11.25
182 TKK0012251 KANAGASABAI T AKSHAYA FLATS 5/9 PINJALA SUBRAMANIAM STREET T.NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017    30 11.25
183 TKK0012276 KANIKA NAG NAG K N PLOT NO:65 FLAT NO:2B/7 B.U.BHANDARI SKYLINE DATTANAGAR DIGHI PUNE PUNE 411015    60 22.50
184 TKK0012281 KANNAMMA A 17 SREERAM NAGAR COLONY TARAMANI PO CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600113    30 11.25
185 TKK0012328 KANWAR BHIM SINGH 7 A CIVIL LINES BATHINDA PUNJAB  BHATINDA 151001    30 11.25
186 TKK0012330 KANWAR LAL SOMANI C-12 TARANG APARTMENT 19 I P EXTENSION PATPAR GANJ DELHI  DELHI 110092    187 70.13
187 TKK0012343 KARISHMA BHARAT PATEL MAYA BHARAT PATEL 23 KRISHA (JANKI NIWAS) 59-60 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY M.G.ROAD GOREGAON (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400062    360 135.00
188 TKK0012359 KARUNAKARAN C E 72 SPUR TANK ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600031    120 45.00
189 TKK0012364 KARUPPANAN C SRI MURUGAN & CO VELLANKOIL GOBI TALUK ERODE RMS PERIYAR 638054    120 45.00
190 TKK0012381 KATHIR KAMARAJ M 12 G N CHETTY STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    30 11.25
191 TKK0012447 KIRAN RANI VIRENDRA KUMAR W/O VIRENDRA KUMAR C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA MIRZAPUR  MIRZAPUR 231001    187 70.13
192 TKK0012457 KIRIT C TOLIA 208/C PARAS DARSHAN S V ROAD BORIVLI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066    30 11.25
193 TKK0012498 KODALI SARATH BABU APPIKATLA (PO) BAPATLA(MAL) GUNTUR DT AP GUNTUR 522310    180 67.50
194 TKK0012506 KOKILA BHIKHABHAI SHETH "SHANTIKUNJ" 35 VAISHALI SOCIETY KARELI BAUG BARODA VADODARA 390018    62 23.25
195 TKK0012536 KOTHAPALLI SRIHARI RAJU 65-1-190A KRISHNAPRABHA BUILDING NEAR COROMANDEL GATE VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530011    180 67.50
196 TKK0012552 KRISHANADAVI AGRAWAL A 1 SANTOSH NAGAR SOC CAMP ROAD SAHIBAG AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380004    2 0.75
197 TKK0012570 KRISHNA MOHAN URIMI THE LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD ANGADALAVARI STREET P B NO 12 VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520001    30 11.25
198 TKL0000236 LATA NARAINDAS JAVERI KISHORE NARAINDAS JAVERI 298 SHEIKH MEMON STREET BOMBAY  MUMBAI 400002    1680 630.00
199 TKL0012103 LAILA FRANCIS VADAKUMTHALA PANANGAD P O KOCHI  ERNAKULAM 682506    92 34.50
200 TKL0012104 LAILA FRANCIS VADAKUMTHALA PANANGAD PO COCHIN KERALA ERNAKULAM 682506    92 34.50
201 TKL0012134 LAKSHMI M P.B.NO.5144 YAMUNA APARTMENT BLK 2 FLAT NO.S-1 II FLOOR NO.1 GANGA STREET PUSHPA COLONYSALIGRAMAM::CHENNAI CHENNAI 600093    1 0.38
202 TKL0012176 LALITA GUPTA C/O MITHUN CHIT FUND & FINANCE P LTDE-1 MODEL TOWN DELHI  NORTH WEST DELHI 110009    120 45.00
203 TKL0012197 LALITHA SUBBALAKSHMI V V S SAMBASIVA SASTRY V S W/O SAMBASIVA SASTRY BANDARLANKA VIA TONDAVARAM :: E G DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533211    30 11.25
204 TKL0012200 LALITHA VEERORAGHAVANN VEERARAGHAVAN K 9 BALAVINAYAKAR KOIL STREET SASTHRI NAGAR PATTABIRAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600072    180 67.50
205 TKL0012206 LATA NARAINDAS JAVERI KISHORE NARAINDAS JAVERI 298 SHEKH MEMON STREET MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400002    180 67.50
206 TKL0012242 LEELA R NAIR LEKSHMI NILAYAM ELAMAKKARA PO COCHIN  COCHIN 682026    270 101.25
207 TKM0001087 MEENABEN J SHETH KARANPARA MAIN ROAD VRUJ BHUVAN RAJKOT GUJARAT  RAJKOT 360001    330 123.75
208 TKM0012134 MADHU MEGHANATH P MEGHANATH P KAMALANIVAS 20/12 ALLUM STREET BRUCEPET BELLARY BELLARY 583101    30 11.25
209 TKM0012184 MAHENAR JAIN 102 PA4AS APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR KUTCHARY ROAD RANCHI RANCHI 834001    187 70.13



210 TKM0012195 MAHENDRA KUMAR P OLD NO 18/1 NEW NO 28/1 VYASAR STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017    30 11.25
211 TKM0012264 MAMTA AGARWAL MOHAN AGARWAL 76-77 JAN KALYAN LAJPAT NAGAR MORADABAD  MORADABAD 244001    90 33.75
212 TKM0012286 MANGILAL CHHAJER DHANLAXMI COMPLEX 130/82 N.S.C. BOSE ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600079    1 0.38
213 TKM0012288 MANHAR NARANBHAI MISTRY 1/H APEX FLATS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD380013  0 0         30 11.25
214 TKM0012307 MANIMEKALAI G GANESAN S P NO 1 MILLERS ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    30 11.25
215 TKM0012312 MANISH DHARMSEY BIMAL M CHIKHAL FLAT NO: 9/10 MOTI MANSION 42 LULLA NAGAR PUNE PUNE 411040    120 45.00
216 TKM0012329 MANJIT SINGH 230 VIVEKANAND NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV DELHI  DELHI 110052    120 45.00
217 TKM0012359 MANMOHAN KAUR 7 A CIVIL LINES BATHINDA PUNJAB  BHATINDA 151001    30 11.25
218 TKM0012360 MANMOHAN KUMAR SONI MADHU SONI A-504 SENATE LOKHNADWALA COMPLEX AKRULI ROAD KANDIWALI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101    39 14.63
219 TKM0012374 MANOHARAN R A-776 BHEL TOWNSHIP RANIPET  VELLORE 632406    120 45.00
220 TKM0012380 MANOJ KUMAR 111 A / 346 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR  KANPUR 208002    30 11.25
221 TKM0012397 MANOJ MITTAL GIRISH KUMAR C/O M/S GOKUL TRADERS GHEEWALA RAMPURA BIR KOTA  KOTA 324006    30 11.25
222 TKM0012438 MARY KURIEN NO: 402 SKYLINE APARTMENT LANGFORD ROAD BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560025    120 45.00
223 TKM0012451 MATHEW P M POTTAYIL (H) THODUPUZHA EAST POST IDUKKI DISTRICT KERALA IDUKI 685585    240 90.00
224 TKM0012480 MEENA KISHORE JAVERI KISHORE NARAINDAS JAVERI 298 SHEKH MEMON STREET MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400002    360 135.00
225 TKM0012506 MEENAKSHI VISVANATHAN 22 BHAVANI SANKAR RAO ST POLLACHI  COIMBATORE 642001    180 67.50
226 TKM0012589 MOHAMMED HANIF KARIMUNISA BEGUM H NO 8-1-364/4/A DELUXE COLONY BESIDE GALAXY THEATRE TOLICHOWKI HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500008    600 225.00
227 TKM0012593 MOHAN AGARWAL MAMTA AGARWAL 76-77 JAN KALYAN LAJPAT NAGAR MORADABAD  MORADABAD 244001    90 33.75
228 TKM0012643 MOLLYKUTTY CHERI DILKHUSH MULAKUZHA PO KERALA  ALLEPPEY 689505    120 45.00
229 TKM0012648 MONANK LEASING & INVESTMENTS P LTD 559 ANNA SALAI TEYANAMPET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600018    30 11.25
230 TKM0012673 MUKESH JAIN USHA JAIN HOUSE NO 9164 SECTOR - C POCKET - 9 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI110070    187 70.13
231 TKM0012701 MUNIRATHNAIAH K R 112 RASAPPA CHETTY STREET PARK TOWN CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600003    54 20.25
232 TKM0012758 MUTHUKARUPPAN CT 4 BISHOP WALLERS AVENUE SOUTH MYLAPORE CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    120 45.00
233 TKN0012107 NAGA PRABHA S S S ASSOCIATES D NO 15-442-20-1 KAMALA NAGAR ANANTAPUR A P ANANTAPUR 515001    187 70.13
234 TKN0012158 NAIR P R K LEKSHMI NILAYAM ELAMAKKARA PO COCHIN  COCHIN 682026    90 33.75
235 TKN0012228 NARAYANA RAO R 54/102 K H ROAD BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560027    180 67.50
236 TKN0012236 NARAYANAN N G SRI MEENAKSHI XEROX 68 VARIETY HALL ROAD COIMBATORE  COIMBATORE 641001    30 11.25
237 TKN0012242 NARAYANAN V RAMA C/O V V RAMANUJAM 68 T P KOIL STREET TIRUVALLIKKENI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005    60 22.50
238 TKN0012253 NARENDRA KUMAR 164 LUKER GANJ ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH  ALLAHABAD 211001    30 11.25
239 TKN0012376 NEHA CHORDIA C/O ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS 11/1 NIHALPURA INDORE  INDORE 452004    30 11.25
240 TKN0012402 NIMISHA P SHAH PARESH P SHAH 30-F BOMANJI LANE :: 304 SAJJAD YASINCHAMBER NO 1 :: BEHIND FORT FIRE BRIGADFORT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001    150 56.25
241 TKN0012403 NINAN THOMAS SUSHIL THOMAS NINAN PARAPARAMPIL HOUSE KEEZHUVAIPUR MALLAPALLY KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA 689587    270 101.25
242 TKN0012406 NIRAMAL GOYAL C/O B K CORP AMAR CHAMBERS 12 SECON FLOOR REID ROAD AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380002    279 104.63
243 TKN0012408 NIRANJANA B DAVE SHAKTI INVESTMENTS B-17 KISHOR PLAZA COMPLEX STATION ROAD ANAND GUJARAT ANAND 388001    30 11.25
244 TKN0012416 NIRMAL PRADHANANI PREM PRADHANANI C/O RAMKRISHNA BAKERY STATION CHOWK RAIPUR  RAIPUR 492009    120 45.00
245 TKN0012468 NOOR AHMED 13 SINGANNA NAIK STREET GEORGE TOWN CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    30 11.25
246 TKP0001130 PRVINBHAI PARSOTMDAS PATEL JOITIBEN PARSOTMDAS PATEL TO DEDIYASAN P O NAGALPUR TA & DI MEHSANA GUJARAT  MAHESANA 384002    80 30.00
247 TKP0012152 PADMAVATHY GANESAN 4/869 DEEAPM PARVATHI NAGAR KANDIAR  TRIVANDRUM 695003    30 11.25
248 TKP0012155 PADMAVATHY T R 6 CAUVERY NAGAR SUNDARRAJ NAGAR EXTENSION SUBRAMANIAPURAM TRICHY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620020    187 70.13
249 TKP0012162 PALANI K 354/355 GANDHI ROAD KANCHEEPURAM  CHENNAI 631501    150 56.25
250 TKP0012198 PANDIYARAJU V 5/186-D SUDAMANI STREET DHARMAPURI  DHARMAPURI 636701    67 25.13
251 TKP0012205 PANKAJ DEWAN URMIL DEWAN 3/10 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110008    120 45.00
252 TKP0012248 PARMANAND G KHALEEL SHIRAZI ESTATE 4TH FLOOR 299 PANTHEON ROAD EGMORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008    187 70.13
253 TKP0012278 PARVATHI SUNDARAM W/O K SUNDARAM SOUTH KADU :: NADUVALUR P.O. ATTUR T.K. SALEM 0 0         120 45.00
254 TKP0012353 PONNUMANI T N 42 NARAYANA NAGAR (UPSTAIRS) OPPOSITE TO SUSILA HOSPITAL DINDIGUL  DINDIGUL 624001    270 101.25
255 TKP0012373 POORNIMA M PUSHKALA M C/O MAHADEVAN B 1 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET 1ST LANE :: ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600088    2 0.75
256 TKP0012405 PRABHAKARAN C K 575 43RD CROSS JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK BANGALORE BANGALORE 560082    30 11.25
257 TKP0012459 PRAKASH S DOSHI GEETA P DOSHI PAREKH STREET SURYA NIKETAN MORBI  RAJKOT 363641    120 45.00
258 TKP0012515 PRASHANT KUMAR BOKARIA P 76 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600007    150 56.25
259 TKP0012522 PRATAP K DOOR NO 8-182 BEHIND MASCO DEPARTMENTAL STORESSHEELA NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530012    187 70.13
260 TKP0012532 PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR PANDIT SHRINIWAS PRABHAKAR PANDIT SARTHAK :: TILAK ROAD 1591 SADASHIV PETH PUNE  PUNE 411030    120 45.00
261 TKP0012546 PRAVEEN KUMAR M 610 ARUN APARTMENTS RED HILLS HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500004    30 11.25
262 TKP0012581 PREMA JAIN A-135 NEETI BAGH NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110049    120 45.00
263 TKP0012620 PRONAB KUMAR BASU RITALI BASU 77-K R K CHATTERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700042    120 45.00
264 TKP0012623 PSYCHE NIGAM X-9 REAR BASEMENT HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110016    180 67.50
265 TKP0012693 PRASOON MUDDAPPA B PATELS NEST APARTMENT FLAT NO 31033/2MARUTHI LAYOUT 1ST CROSS DASARAHALLIKEMPAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA BANGALORE 560024    3300 1237.50
266 TKR0000310 RAMESH AMBALAL PATEL 3RD FLOOR WHITE HOUSE 91 WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006    11100 4162.50
267 TKR0001200 RAMANIKLAL V SHETH KARANPARA MAIN ROAD VRUJ BHUVAN RAJKOT GUJ  RAJKOT 360001    160 60.00
268 TKR0010302 RAJENDRA MADHUBHAI SHAH 5 GOPINAGAR SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD NADIAD  KHEDA 387001    10 3.75
269 TKR0010502 RAJESH S KAPASI BINAL R KAPASI 7 PARIJAT BUILDING PLOT NO.60 R B MEHTA ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077    10 3.75
270 TKR0012132 RADHAKRISHNAN K 116 T T K ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600018    30 11.25
271 TKR0012141 RADHE SHYAM PUROHIT A-1 SREE RAM COLONY ABHIRAM PURAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600018    120 45.00
272 TKR0012157 RAGHAVAN T V BASKAR P K V-25 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600040    120 45.00
273 TKR0012183 RAJ KISHOR SOLANKI C/O CHETNA SOLANKI BHAWAN MAIN ROAD RANCHI RANCHI 834001    120 45.00
274 TKR0012216 RAJAKUMAR T P 18 NARASIMHAN STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600033    26 9.75
275 TKR0012238 RAJAN JOSHUA POOTHAKUZHY KEERUKUZHY(PO) THUMPAMON (VIA) PATHANAMTHITTA DIST KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA689502    60 22.50
276 TKR0012262 RAJASEKARAN R 26 THIAGARAJAN STREET RAJA NAGAR PONDICHERRY  PONDICHERRY 605013    30 11.25
277 TKR0012310 RAJENDRA S JAIN 3053 AGRA ROAD DHULE  DHULE 424001    120 45.00
278 TKR0012323 RAJENDRAN VISALAKSHI 41 NAIDU STREET KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600085    240 90.00
279 TKR0012405 RAJKUMAR M VALECHA C/O MENGHRAJ & BROS NO 530 MEGH MARKET AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002    180 67.50



280 TKR0012406 RAJKUMAR P KULKARNI PRABHU NIVAS NEAR RAYAR MATH MUDDEBIHAL KARNATAKA STATE BIJAPUR 586212    120 45.00
281 TKR0012413 RAJNI GUPTA C/O M/S SOHAN LAL AGARWAL & SONS 1915/28-B SIRKIWALAN RAMESH MARKET DELHI DELHI 110006    373 139.88
282 TKR0012578 RAMANA RAO D V CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS POWER PET ELURU  WEST GODAVARI 534002    90 33.75
283 TKR0012625 RAMAVTAR KHANDELWAL R-27 BAJRANG COLONY JHOTWARA JAIPUR (RAJ)  JAIPUR 302012    187 70.13
284 TKR0012687 RAMESH SHARMA SONYA SHARMA H NO 1713 SECTOR 33-D CHANDIGARH  CHANDIGARH 160047    30 11.25
285 TKR0012702 RAMJEE J C/O T JAGANNATHAN 64-A KENNET HOSPITAL ROAD ELLIS NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI 625016    60 22.50
286 TKR0012718 RAMU KINI BEHIND MARIGUDI SIRSI (NK) KARNATAKA  UTTARA KANNADA 581401    120 45.00
287 TKR0012722 RANDHAWA P S 1736 SECTOR 33 - D CHANDIGARH  CHANDIGARH 160031    60 22.50
288 TKR0012760 RANJANA DALAL KANAK MAL DALAL 111  SEC-13 BABEL KI BARI UDIPUR  UDAIPUR 313001    120 45.00
289 TKR0012783 RASHMI PATEL DEVAL PATEL 1 LODHABHAI MANSION IST FLOOR TRIBHOVANDAS JEWELLERS MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004    30 11.25
290 TKR0012786 RASI LEASING COMPANY PVT LTD 729 (FIRST FLOOR) BIG BAZAAR STREET COIMBATORE  COIMBATORE 641001    60 22.50
291 TKR0012798 RATAN LAL SEKSARIA BICHHONA B-13 APOLLO TOWER M G ROAD :: INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001    30 11.25
292 TKR0012841 RAVICHANDRAN A T SAKTHI STORE 7 57TH STREET TNHB  KORATTUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600080    30 11.25
293 TKR0012887 REGINALD ROSS D SABRIN SONJEEV ROSS R 29-B PONMENI NARAYANA ST S S COLONY MADURAI  MADURAI 625016    30 11.25
294 TKR0012900 REKHA KOLLI M 23-514 FATHEKHANPET NELLORE A P  NELLORE 524003    30 11.25
295 TKR0012901 REKHA MENON 104 SHARDA NIKETAN SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI  DELHI 110034    120 45.00
296 TKR0012922 RENU MANGLA E-6/10 LAJPAT RAI CHOWK KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI  DELHI 110051    60 22.50
297 TKR0012950 RINKU ANAND C/O GITA SURGICALS 23 NYNIAPPA NAICK STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600003    120 45.00
298 TKR0012989 ROOPMATHI ANANDKUMAR ANANDKUMAR K 29 P P ROAD BALAJI NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600014    30 11.25
299 TKR0013027 RUSHILA N JAIN SWASTIK TRADING AGENCIES MAIN ROAD SHORAPUR DIST: GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA585224    159 59.63
300 TKS0000420 SHANTILAL KAKURAM PATEL 1ST FLR  CHASKAR BHAVAN OPP KAPESWAR TEMPLE D P WADI  GHORAPDEO MUMBAI MUMBAI 400033    370 138.75
301 TKS0000893 SURESH CHAND VERMA I-90 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110015    1580 592.50
302 TKS0012110 SABRIN SONJEEV ROSS R REGINALD ROSS D 29-B PONMENI NARAYANA ST S S COLONY MADURAI  MADURAI 625016    30 11.25
303 TKS0012147 SAJJAD HUSSAIN M FLAT S2 MISBA AZEEM APARTMEMNTS NO 20 1 CROSS STREET SHASTRI NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020    1 0.38
304 TKS0012148 SAJJAN JAJPURIA C/O  MUKESH KHATRI A-9 TUSHAR FLAT JAGABHAI PARK  MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008    187 70.13
305 TKS0012185 SAMPATH B L 17 CLUB ROAD EAST SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600030    30 11.25
306 TKS0012195 SANDEEP SINGHI 2 VEPERY CHURCH ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600007    30 11.25
307 TKS0012201 SANDHYA THYAGARAJAN THYAGARAJAN S 6/209 HIMAI NIWAS R A KIDWAI ROAD WADALA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400031    120 45.00
308 TKS0012245 SANJAY JOSHI C/O S K YAMDAGINI 1590 MADARSA ROAD KASHMERE GATE DELHI DELHI 110006    360 135.00
309 TKS0012250 SANJAY KUMAR RENU SINHA JAHAJEE KOTHI QUAMRUDDINGAN PO BIHARSHARIF DIST NALANDA STATE BIHAR NALANDA 803101    120 45.00
310 TKS0012254 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN SWAGAT CHURCH ROAD DIMAPUR  DIMAPUR 797112    180 67.50
311 TKS0012337 SANTHOSH KUMARI 10 SUBBARAYA MUDALI ST PUDUPAKKAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600014    30 11.25
312 TKS0012371 SARANGA MAHENDER H.NO 1-8-39/B CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH  HYDERABAD 500020    60 22.50
313 TKS0012377 SARASWATHI R R SUNIL KUMAR R R 20  1ST FLOOR 8TH MAIN TATA SILK FARM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560028    60 22.50
314 TKS0012409 SARIJA JINDAL JINDAL PEN STORE BAZAR BHAWARA NABHA  PATIALA 147201    30 11.25
315 TKS0012410 SARIKA BUDHIRAJA PRAN NATH G 107 KALKAJI NEWDELHI  NEW DELHI 110019    30 11.25
316 TKS0012443 SAROJBEN DESAI 18B VANALI COLONY BEHIND PETROL PUMP KARELIBAUG BARODA  VADODARA 390018    270 101.25
317 TKS0012478 SATHYA NARAYANA A NO 635 3RD CROSS 3RD BLOCK 3RD PHASE B S K 3RD STAGE BANGALORE BANGALORE 560086    30 11.25
318 TKS0012499 SATYA NARAYANA MURTY T V C/O RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY ELAMANCHILI SEST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534268    120 45.00
319 TKS0012549 SAVRABH I GANDHI KUNAN S GANDHI B 307 KHAKHAR APARTMENT BEHIND PAREKH NAGAR M V CROSS ROAD NO 1 KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067    240 90.00
320 TKS0012559 SEEMA GUPTA 104 VARDHMAN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE PREET-VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110092    1 0.38
321 TKS0012569 SEETHA KUNCHITHPATHAM A 6 PRANAV APARTMENTS MANAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD MANAPAKKAM CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116    30 11.25
322 TKS0012592 SELVAMANGAI G 410 EASWARAN KOIL STREET ERODE  PERIYAR 638001    120 45.00
323 TKS0012632 SETHUMADHAVAN M MULLASSERIL HOUSE VILASINI NIVAS PO KODUNGALLUR TRICHUR DIST KERALA TRICHUR 680664    60 22.50
324 TKS0012713 SHANKAR RAMAN T A GOVINDARAJAN V SANKAR FLATS :: PLOT NO. 4-A KANNAPPA NAGAR EXTN THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600041    120 45.00
325 TKS0012753 SHANTHA SIVAKUMAR 132 RASAPPA CHETTY STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600003    300 112.50
326 TKS0012841 SHIKHAR SARIN C/O MR RAVI KUMAR SARIN PREM BHAWAN OPPOSITE SOAMIBAGH AGRA AGRA 282005    180 67.50
327 TKS0012863 SHIVASHANKARAN D NO 41 SUNDARA NILAYAM RAILWAY COLONY PILLANNA GARDEN III STAGE BANGALORE BANGALORE 560045    30 11.25
328 TKS0012905 SHYAM KARNANI SRIKANTA KARNANI 2 BALMUKUND MAKKER ROAD ROOM NO 18 IST FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007    2040 765.00
329 TKS0012919 SHYAMSUNDAR R 125 CHAMIERS ROAD NANDANAM EXTENSION CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600035    30 11.25
330 TKS0012958 SITA RAMA RAJU U D NO 21-10/5-24 5TH LANE SREE NAGAR S N PURAM POST VIJAYAWADA A P KRISHNA 520011    240 90.00
331 TKS0012996 SIVARAJ P C-22 SOUTH ARCOT STREET BLOCK - 19 NEYVELI  SOUTH ARCOT 607803    30 11.25
332 TKS0013030 SMITA P DOSHI INDUMATI P DOSHI A/501 JYOTI PLAZA OPP. ANAND ASHRAM S.V.ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067    30 11.25
333 TKS0013116 SRIDHAR K PRISM CAPITAL ENTERPRISES "AMRUTHA" 35 VNR NAGAR VADAVELLI COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641041    180 67.50
334 TKS0013128 SRIDHARAN A R A1 HAPPY HOME 53 T M MAISTRY STREET TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600041    279 104.63
335 TKS0013162 SRINIVAS RAO S PUSHPA S RAO "SRI PUSHPA" NO:629 14TH CROSS J.P.NAGAR I PHASE BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078    187 70.13
336 TKS0013229 SUBASHINI M 3 BALAJI STREET RAMAPURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600053    150 56.25
337 TKS0013237 SUBBALAKSHMI B 98/32-T VIJAYANAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500057    30 11.25
338 TKS0013291 SUBRAMANIAN S K 87/183 V R PILLAI STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005    30 11.25
339 TKS0013321 SUDHA K R 37 THIRD MAIN ROAD KASTURBA NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020    270 101.25
340 TKS0013322 SUDHA M BHAT RAVIKUMAR S 204 B WING LILA APARTS YARI ROAD ::  ANDHERI (WEST) VERSOVA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400061    7 2.63
341 TKS0013336 SUDHAKAR C PLOT NO 103 ANBAZHAGAM NAGAR MINJUR CHEINGLEPUT  CHENNAI 601203    300 112.50
342 TKS0013337 SUDHAKAR K N V BUTCHIRAJU K I R SONS ANAKAPALLI  VISAKHAPATNAM 531001    30 11.25
343 TKS0013367 SUGANYA V T-11 SHERA SQUARE 156 CHOOLAIMEDU HIGH ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600094    30 11.25
344 TKS0013374 SUGUNAMMA M 17 SOBHANA APARMENTS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380015    360 135.00
345 TKS0013443 SUMIT BAJAJ MOHAN LAL BAJAJ "BAJAJ KUNJ" C-118 BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700055    30 11.25
346 TKS0013469 SUNDARAM R NAGARAJ G 5 APPAROO GIRAMANI I LANE R A PURAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600028    30 11.25
347 TKS0013511 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN PRAKASH MOTORS JAIL ROAD GUWAHATI  GUWAHATI 781001    30 11.25
348 TKS0013583 SURESH BABU K C/O SUNDARA RAMAIAH K AMARAVATHI ROAD GUNTUR A P GUNTUR 522007    360 135.00
349 TKS0013621 SURESH KUMAR YADAV E C/O SRI SATYANARAYAN MITHAI BHANDAR H NO 14-7-23 OPP SAVANI TRANSPORT BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD A P HYDERABAD500012    30 11.25



350 TKS0013688 SUSHILA CHANDRASHEKAR PRABHU MUKUND CHANDRASHEKAR PRABHU A/24 AARAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY VAKOLA PIPELINE SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055    90 33.75
351 TKS0013729 SWAPNA SOMAN KSHITIJA DATTATRAYA DATAR KINARA BUNGLOW DATAR FARM :: GANESH MALA COLONYNEAR DATTAWADI PUNE PUNE 411030    373 139.88
352 TKS0013737 SWAROOP R JAHGIRDAR RAMU M N LAKSHMI R JAHGIRDAR M NANJAPPAIAH JAHGIRDAR 205 K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560042    30 11.25
353 TKS0013738 SWATHANTHRA G GOVINDARAJAN V V 241/N CMS STREET NEW TOWN PO VANIYAMBADI  NORTH ARCOT 635752    30 11.25
354 TKS0013779 SAROJ SURESHCHANDRA SHAH SAMIR SURESHCHANDRA SHAHKETAN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH98 VINAYAK APT 201 2ND FLOOR SHIVAJIROAD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA  MUMBAI 400067    30 11.25
355 TKT0012100 T K INTERNATIONAL LTD Y-42/4 SHAHTOOT MARG DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE PHASE - I GURGAON GURGAON 122002    120 45.00
356 TKT0012107 TAJUDEEN 17 OFFICER'S COLONY AYNAVARAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600023    300 112.50
357 TKT0012108 TALAKSHI PASUBHAI HUF 85 MINT STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600079    180 67.50
358 TKT0012129 TARU LATA SAMAL KISHORE CHANDRA SAMAL BUDHARAJA SAMBALPUR ORISSA SAMBALPUR 768004    180 67.50
359 TKT0012155 THANGARAJAH M P C-98  10-B  W E THILLAI NAGAR TRICHY  TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018    1 0.38
360 TKT0012192 THIRUVENGADAM N R 3 LIC COLONY EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600059    120 45.00
361 TKU0012138 UMA RANI C/O MITHUN CHIT FUND & FINANCE P LTDE-1 MODEL TOWN DELHI  NORTH WEST DELHI 110009    60 22.50
362 TKU0012173 UPENDRA NIWAL TILAKWADI SANKATMUCHAN RD OPP SANE GURUJI VIDYAMANDIR YAVATMAL  YEOTAMAL 445001    30 11.25
363 TKU0012197 USHA DEVI RAM MOHAN RAMMOHAN PARAMESWARAN USHA VIHAR NEAR S A P CAMP PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695005    120 45.00
364 TKV0000839 VIJAY KHURANA VANITA KURANA POCKET F 191 C MIG FLAT GTB ENCLAVE DELHI  EAST DELHI 110095    1460 547.50
365 TKV0010563 VASANTLAL SOBHACHAND BORA A/P BHANGAON TAL SHRIGONDA AHMEDNAGAR DIST  AHMEDNAGAR 413701    10 3.75
366 TKV0012135 VANAMA SRIDEVI H NO 11-4-60/6 NEHRU NAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507002    30 11.25
367 TKV0012141 VANDANA RAICHURA SUDHIR RAICHURA 17/1337 M H B COLONY GORAI ROAD BORIVALI WEST  MUMBAI 400091    30 11.25
368 TKV0012154 VARADHARAJULU DONTHI K MADHAVI DONTHI XI-335 NEHRU BAZAAR MADANA PALLE CHITTOOR DIST - A P CHITTOOR 517325    30 11.25
369 TKV0012204 VASAVADA U J (H U F) ASHIRVAD X-RAY CLINIC M G ROAD DIST JUNAGADH GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001    180 67.50
370 TKV0012213 VASUDEVAN R 8 VASUDEVAPURAM STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600033    30 11.25
371 TKV0012230 VEENA BAKSHI B3/33 SAFDAR-JUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110029    240 90.00
372 TKV0012279 VENKATA RAMANA RAO PALLAPOTHU SREELAKSHMI PALLAPOTHU C/O SRINIVASA TEXTILES CHIMAKURTHI POST PRAKASAM DIST  PRAKASAM 523226    120 45.00
373 TKV0012301 VENKATAKRISHNA MOORTHY YELCHURU 3/278 POTTI SRIRAMULU ST RAJAMPET POST CUDDAPAH DT A P CUDDAPAH 516115    30 11.25
374 TKV0012316 VENKATARAO MASINA NAGA RATNAM MASINA 12-3-18 MASINA VARI STREET SAMALKOT E G D T A P EAST GODAVARI 533440    180 67.50
375 TKV0012400 VIJAY KUMAR BASRA W E 196 KOT CHHIMBIAN TEL WALI GALI JALANDHAR CITY  JALANDHAR 144001    30 11.25
376 TKV0012547 VINOD DADLANI VEEPA DADLANI 25-B/11 TAKSHILA MAHAKALI ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093    1 0.38
377 TKV0012574 VIR BALA AMARNATH B 198 VIVEK VIHARI DELHI  EAST DELHI 110095    30 11.25
378 TKV0012575 VIRABHADRA RAO MUPPANA 70-3-46 VYDYANAGAR RAMANYYAPETA KAKINADA  0 0         180 67.50
379 TKV0012640 VIVIAN D'SOUZA DEPT OF BIOCHEMISTRY KASTURBA MEDICAL COLLEGE MANGALORE  MANGALORE 575001    67 25.13
380 TKV0012645 VULAVA PADMAJARANI ALLURAIAH V C LECTURER AMARAVATI P O GUNTUR DIST A P  GUNTUR 522020    90 33.75
381 TKY0012109 YASHWANTHKUMAR GANDAY ARAVINDA PARBOILED MRM NEAR MARKET YARD MIRYALGUDA A P NALGONDA 508207    30 11.25


